
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
8

55
19
66
84
1

50
74
41
9

68
184
65
17
35
29
30
44
93
21
76
87
89
92
75
69
46
7

24
77
62

97
51

116
5

52
25
91

Name
ROUS Radomil
FILLA Michal
TALMÁCSI Gergõ
BROZ Jiri
PINTAR Bostjan
PASCOTA Ionel Petru
LORIS Valjan
SKUBIK Bostjan
LUKASEDER Thomas
BAUMROCK Herbert
FEJTA Jiri
RONCORONI Mattia
SVITOK Tomas
KATRASNIK Tina
KORSIC Tomaz
CHROBÁK János
HEJDUK Martin
SCHLEINDLHUBER Harald
BIRÓ Balázs
MAYER Jiri
GARBARUK Valeriy
PISAREV Kostiantyn
DOMKE Klaus Peter
BRTEK Josef
SCHNEIDER Karl
SCHLEINDLHUBER Manuel
DUDÁS Attila
CECH Zbynek
EISELT Botond
IAMOV Karol
CERVENKA Jaroslav

FISCHER Wolfgang
DUSEK Viktor
RIEDEL Thomas
BEZNOSKA Miloslav
HECHFELLNER Jürgen
VECKO Michal
MEGELA Henrich

Best Tm
1:57.854
1:58.305
1:59.472
2:00.508
2:00.881
2:00.632
2:00.582
2:01.621
2:01.728
2:01.663
2:01.921
2:02.097
2:01.908
2:02.669
2:02.133
2:02.035
2:04.223
2:04.833
2:04.258
2:06.000
2:05.947
2:06.981
2:06.932
2:06.469
2:07.818
2:08.267
2:08.217
2:08.218
2:08.471
2:11.329
2:14.168

2:18.606
2:14.583
2:06.077
2:05.648

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+0.165
+20.659
+28.717
+29.408
+29.561
+34.960
+45.138
+46.192
+47.530
+50.969
+51.223
+51.818
+59.876

+1:01.217
+1:01.587
+1:23.402
+1:37.789
+1:41.022
+1:49.512
+1:51.221

1 Lap
+0.224
+0.649
+9.044
+9.306

+20.434
+23.907
+24.756
+49.676

+1:38.911

7 Laps
8 Laps

12 Laps
+0.667
14 Laps
+0.548

-

Total Tm
28:00.235
28:00.400
28:20.894
28:28.952
28:29.643
28:29.796
28:35.195
28:45.373
28:46.427
28:47.765
28:51.204
28:51.458
28:52.053
29:00.111
29:01.452
29:01.822
29:23.637
29:38.024
29:41.257
29:49.747
29:51.456
28:10.504
28:10.728
28:11.153
28:19.548
28:19.810
28:30.938
28:34.411
28:35.260
29:00.180
29:49.415

16:49.933
14:12.471

4:25.774
4:26.441

7.315
7.863

-.---

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

7
6
2
2
0
0
0

Team
KRTZ IV
Haurda - Broz RT
Factory Racing
Havrda Broz RT
Inotherm RT
CS UCM Resita

Inotherm Racing Team
Racing Harreither
Team MPU
Dafe Plast Racing
Team MR Corse
Gold Fren Team Erinac
AMD Kranj
AMD Domzale

MSC Zeillern

RKD Racing Team

MSC Zeillern
MSC Zeillern

ZC Racing

Road Racing

Coscom Racing Team

Nat
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
SLO
ROM

SLO
AUT
AUT
CZE
ITA
SVK
SLO
SLO

AUT
AUT
HUN
CZE
UKR
UKR
GER
CZE
AUT
AUT
HUN
CZE
HUN

CZE

AUT
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
SVK

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR
AMZS
FRM

AMZS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
FMI
SMF
AMZS
AMZS

OeAMTC
OeAMTC
MAMS
ACCR
FMU
FMU
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
MAMS
ACCR
MAMS

ACCR

OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
SMF

Motor
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda

Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha

Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Yamaha

Honda

Suzuki
Yamaha
Triumph
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Ducati

Comments
AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
AA
AA
AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
UEM+AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
UEM+AA
AA
AA
AA

Tyres
Pi

Me
Pi

Du

Du
Du

Pi
Me

Pi
Pi
Pi

Mi
Me

Pi
Co
Br
Pi
Co
Pi

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
+0.165

Avg. Speed
142,180

Best Lap Tm
1:57.854

Best Spd
144,789

Best Lap by
[8] ROUS Radomil
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4
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